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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

d
Length mm (L)

Claw lifter

12922

GTIN
Model

Claw lifter D.8mm L.540mm

e flexible body with ergonomically shaped handle
e for use in the workshop, industry and household
e enables the recovery of bolts, nuts and other small parts from tight spaces

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Product no.
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77407203
4018754200474
12922 Krallengreifer Gr. 8

545

60

18

550

62

20

0.682 dm3
77407203

0,160

0,000

0,008
4018754200474
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

148 g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

77401103 12922 Krallengreifer Gr. 6 Claw lifter D.6mm L.540mm 4018754198672

77407203 12922 Krallengreifer Gr. 8 Claw lifter D.8mm L.540mm 4018754200474
GTIN-Code.

47018754 200474”
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